YDROSCAND

KUPLING TIL MANOMETERSLANGE

8354-XX

Artikkelnr.

83540402
83540602
83540802
83541002
83550402

www.hydroscand.no

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Prod. Type
Rorstuss 4 mm
Rarstuss 6 mm
Rearstuss 8 mm
Rarstuss 10 mm

Rearstuss 1/4"

27.04.2024

Slange ID
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
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